
 

 

Carolina RailHawks Home 2011 Schedule 
 
 
Date    Home    Visitor     Time (ET) 
Saturday - April 9  RailHawks   Puerto Rico Islanders   7:00 PM 
Saturday - April 16  RailHawks    Montreal Impact    7:00 PM 
Wednesday – April 20  RailHawks  FC Edmonton   7:00 PM 
Wednesday - May 11  RailHawks    Miami FC     7:00 PM 
Saturday – May 21  RailHawks    Puerto Rico Islanders    7:00 PM 
Saturday – May 28   RailHawks   Atlanta Silverbacks   7:00 PM    
Saturday - June 18   RailHawks  FC Tampa Bay   7:00 PM   
Sunday - July 3    RailHawks    Montreal Impact    7:00 PM 
Saturday - July 23   RailHawks    FC Edmonton    7:00 PM  
Saturday - July 30  RailHawks    Atlanta Silverbacks  7:00 PM  
Wednesday - August 17  RailHawks    NSC Minnesota Stars   7:00 PM 
Saturday – August 20   RailHawks    Miami FC   7:00 PM  
Saturday - September 3  RailHawks    FC Tampa Bay     7:00 PM  
Saturday - September 24  RailHawks    NCS Minnesota Stars   7:00 PM 
 
 
For information on Season and Individual Tickets, Group Nights or any other Carolina RailHawks event please 
visit www.carolinarailhawks.com or call the Box Office at 919-859-5425. 

http://www.carolinarailhawks.com/

